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長野県記録(PR)                  23.17 君嶋 愛梨沙                  土木管理総合     2023/06/04  
長野県高校記録(KR)              24.44 深澤 あまね                  佐久長聖         2020/08/29  
長野県中学記録(JR)              24.86 寺平 祈愛                    木祖             2022/06/18  

[ 1組] 風速 +2.2 [ 2組] 風速 +0.1

 1 内山 佳恵子(2)     30.75  1 鬼熊 蒼空(2)     29.64 
ｳﾁﾔﾏ ｹｴｺ 長野商高 ｵﾆｸﾏ ｿﾗ 中野西高

 2 西澤 優芽(2)     31.10  2 金澤 千和(3)     29.85 
ﾆｼｻﾞﾜ ﾕﾒ 信大附属長野中 ｶﾅｻﾞﾜ ﾁﾖﾘ 長野東部中

 3 北原 一花(2)     31.38  3 小松 凜花(2)     29.91 
ｷﾀﾊﾗ ｲﾁｶ 川中島中 ｺﾏﾂ ﾘﾝｶ 篠ﾉ井西中

 4 堀越 羽夏(2)     31.63  4 宮下 華和(3)     29.98 
ﾎﾘｺｼ ﾊﾅ 更北中 ﾐﾔｼﾀ ﾊﾅｶ 長野高

 5 佐藤 彩七(2)     32.86  5 松田 陽和(2)     30.40 
ｻﾄｳ ｾﾅ 須坂東中 ﾏﾂﾀﾞ ﾋﾖﾘ 柳町中

 6 小林 萌夏(3)     33.78  6 田幸 奈緒(3)     30.86 
ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾓｶ 東北中 ﾀｺｳ  ﾅｵ 相森中

 7 上原 すずか(2)     35.37  7 德武 楓(3)     31.08 
ｳｴﾊﾗ ｽｽﾞｶ 篠ﾉ井西中 ﾄｸﾀｹ ｶｴﾃﾞ 柳町中

 8 山岸 佑夢(2)     36.43  8 北澤 理乃(3)     31.17 
ﾔﾏｷﾞｼ ﾕｳﾅ 須坂東中 ｷﾀｻﾞﾜ ﾘﾉ 更北中

[ 3組] 風速 -0.3 [ 4組] 風速 +1.6

 1 田多井 真央(3)     28.66  1 山下 結衣(3)     25.98 
ﾀﾀｲ ﾏｵ 長野吉田高 ﾔﾏｼﾀ ﾕｲ 坂城中

 2 長澤 沙稀(3)     28.95  2 竹村 咲愛(2)     28.17 
ﾅｶﾞｻﾜ ｻｷ 広徳中 ﾀｹﾑﾗ ｻｸｱ 篠ﾉ井西中

 3 綿貫 日菜乃(3)     29.44  3 片山 奏子(3)     28.43 
ﾜﾀﾇｷ ﾋﾅﾉ 篠ﾉ井高 ｶﾀﾔﾏ ｶﾅｺ 中野平中

 4 戸田 ももか(1)     29.51  4 依田 咲子(3)     28.45 
ﾄﾀﾞ ﾓﾓｶ 須坂創成高 ﾖﾀﾞ ｻｷｺ 長野高

 5 田島 美月(3)     29.95  5 森田 遼(3)     28.51 
ﾀｼﾞﾏ ﾐﾂﾞｷ 墨坂中 ﾓﾘﾀ ﾘｮｳ 南宮中

 6 松澤 夢芽(3)     30.24  6 伊藤 紗羽(2)     28.75 
ﾏﾂｻﾞﾜ ﾕﾒ 中野平中 ｲﾄｳ ｻﾜ 川中島中

 7 鈴木 優莉佳(3)     30.64  7 牧 典佳(3)     28.84 
ｽｽﾞｷ ﾕﾘｶ 市立長野中 ﾏｷ ﾉﾘｶ 文化学園長野高

  戸谷 瑞來(3)        矢澤 茉歩(2)      
ﾄﾔ ﾐｽﾞｷ 長野吉田高 ﾔｻﾞﾜ ﾏﾎ 長野吉田高

[ 5組] 風速 +0.4

 1 西澤 夏凛(2)     27.48 
ﾆｼｻﾞﾜ ｶﾘﾝ 市立長野高

 2 山本 萌華(2)     27.83 
ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾓｴｶ 長野日大高

 3 長谷川 栞菜(2)     28.22 
ﾊｾｶﾞﾜ ｶﾝﾅ 長野吉田高

 4 渡邊 絢(3)     28.73 
ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｼﾞｭﾝ 長野吉田高

  丸山 姫來(3)      
ﾏﾙﾔﾏ ｷﾗ 長野日大高

  西沢 桜(1)      
ﾆｼｻﾞﾜ ｻｸﾗ 長野日大高

  角田 愛(3)      
ｶｸﾀﾞ ﾏﾅﾐ 長野日大高 DNS
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   1 山下 結衣(3) 坂城中     25.98 (+1.6)   4   1
   2 西澤 夏凛(2) 市立長野高     27.48 (+0.4)   5   1
   3 山本 萌華(2) 長野日大高     27.83 (+0.4)   5   2
   4 竹村 咲愛(2) 篠ﾉ井西中     28.17 (+1.6)   4   2
   5 長谷川 栞菜(2) 長野吉田高     28.22 (+0.4)   5   3
   6 片山 奏子(3) 中野平中     28.43 (+1.6)   4   3
   7 依田 咲子(3) 長野高     28.45 (+1.6)   4   4
   8 森田 遼(3) 南宮中     28.51 (+1.6)   4   5
   9 田多井 真央(3) 長野吉田高     28.66 (-0.3)   3   1
  10 渡邊 絢(3) 長野吉田高     28.73 (+0.4)   5   4
  11 伊藤 紗羽(2) 川中島中     28.75 (+1.6)   4   6
  12 牧 典佳(3) 文化学園長野高     28.84 (+1.6)   4   7
  13 長澤 沙稀(3) 広徳中     28.95 (-0.3)   3   2
  14 綿貫 日菜乃(3) 篠ﾉ井高     29.44 (-0.3)   3   3
  15 戸田 ももか(1) 須坂創成高     29.51 (-0.3)   3   4
  16 鬼熊 蒼空(2) 中野西高     29.64 (+0.1)   2   1
  17 金澤 千和(3) 長野東部中     29.85 (+0.1)   2   2
  18 小松 凜花(2) 篠ﾉ井西中     29.91 (+0.1)   2   3
  19 田島 美月(3) 墨坂中     29.95 (-0.3)   3   5
  20 宮下 華和(3) 長野高     29.98 (+0.1)   2   4
  21 松澤 夢芽(3) 中野平中     30.24 (-0.3)   3   6
  22 松田 陽和(2) 柳町中     30.40 (+0.1)   2   5
  23 鈴木 優莉佳(3) 市立長野中     30.64 (-0.3)   3   7
  24 内山 佳恵子(2) 長野商高     30.75 (+2.2)   1   1
  25 田幸 奈緒(3) 相森中     30.86 (+0.1)   2   6
  26 德武 楓(3) 柳町中     31.08 (+0.1)   2   7
  27 西澤 優芽(2) 信大附属長野中     31.10 (+2.2)   1   2
  28 北澤 理乃(3) 更北中     31.17 (+0.1)   2   8
  29 北原 一花(2) 川中島中     31.38 (+2.2)   1   3
  30 堀越 羽夏(2) 更北中     31.63 (+2.2)   1   4
  31 佐藤 彩七(2) 須坂東中     32.86 (+2.2)   1   5
  32 小林 萌夏(3) 東北中     33.78 (+2.2)   1   6
  33 上原 すずか(2) 篠ﾉ井西中     35.37 (+2.2)   1   7
  34 山岸 佑夢(2) 須坂東中     36.43 (+2.2)   1   8
    戸谷 瑞來(3) 長野吉田高          (-0.3) DNS   3    
    矢澤 茉歩(2) 長野吉田高          (+1.6) DNS   4    
    丸山 姫來(3) 長野日大高          (+0.4) DNS   5    
    西沢 桜(1) 長野日大高          (+0.4) DNS   5    
    角田 愛(3) 長野日大高          (+0.4) DNS   5    
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